
Week end Racing Cup GP RACER
LEDENON 12 13 et 14 Mai 2017
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No 2 DEMOULIN Jean-François (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:03.893

Pass 45 3:40.671 1 1:36.778 *

Pass 77 5:15.144 2 1:34.473 *

Pass 108 6:48.553 3 1:33.409 *

Pass 141 8:20.660 4 1:32.107 *

Pass 175 9:52.705 5 1:32.045 *

Pass 205 11:24.422 6 1:31.717 *

In 235 12:56.595 7 1:32.173

No 4 COURTIN Anthony (Rg=27)

Pass 20 2:12.449

Pass 54 3:57.877 1 1:45.428 *

Pass 89 5:40.855 2 1:42.978 *

Pass 122 7:22.300 3 1:41.445 *

Pass 155 9:01.088 4 1:38.788 *

Pass 188 10:38.874 5 1:37.786 *

Pass 220 12:16.661 6 1:37.787

Pass 252 13:58.840 7 1:42.179

Pass 278 15:36.121 8 1:37.281 *

No 9 ETTERLE François

No 12 MARCHAND Julien (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:46.945

Pass 35 3:20.298 1 1:33.353 **

Pass 68 4:53.235 2 1:32.937 *

Pass 100 6:25.324 3 1:32.089 *

Pass 135 8:01.312 4 1:35.988

Pass 167 9:33.420 5 1:32.108

Pass 197 11:04.626 6 1:31.206 *

In 231 12:50.063 7 1:45.437

In 284 15:55.856 8 3:05.793

No 15 SANCHEZ Nicolas (Rg=24)

Pass 13 2:07.415

Pass 52 3:55.695 1 1:48.280 *

Pass 87 5:40.248 2 1:44.553 *

Pass 121 7:21.947 3 1:41.699 *

Pass 154 9:00.430 4 1:38.483 *

Pass 187 10:38.238 5 1:37.808 *

Pass 218 12:14.826 6 1:36.588 *

In 250 13:58.080 7 1:43.254

No 18 ABRAHAM Matthieu (Rg=29)

Pass 28 2:27.626

Pass 62 4:14.661 1 1:47.035 *

Pass 95 5:55.381 2 1:40.720 *

Pass 128 7:35.440 3 1:40.059 *

Pass 160 9:15.825 4 1:40.385

Pass 193 10:59.696 5 1:43.871

Pass 224 12:38.571 6 1:38.875 *

Pass 256 14:16.427 7 1:37.856 *

Pass 282 15:54.030 8 1:37.603 *

No 19 BEDU Mickael (Rg=9)

Pass 16 2:08.511

Pass 50 3:49.903 1 1:41.392 *

Pass 83 5:24.966 2 1:35.063 *

Pass 116 6:59.065 3 1:34.099 *

Pass 148 8:33.695 4 1:34.630

Pass 180 10:08.144 5 1:34.449

Pass 209 11:40.907 6 1:32.763 *

Pass 239 13:13.465 7 1:32.558 *

Pass 267 14:45.946 8 1:32.481 *

Pass 291 16:17.615 9 1:31.669 *

No 21 CURTET Ludovic (Rg=17)

Pass 26 2:23.598

Pass 59 4:05.820 1 1:42.222 *

Pass 91 5:45.707 2 1:39.887 *

Pass 123 7:23.758 3 1:38.051 *

Pass 156 9:01.626 4 1:37.868 *

Pass 189 10:39.142 5 1:37.516 *

Pass 219 12:15.333 6 1:36.191 *

Pass 248 13:50.303 7 1:34.970 *

Pass 275 15:24.243 8 1:33.940 *

No 22 DUBOT Damien (Rg=19)

Pass 23 2:14.448

Pass 57 3:58.566 1 1:44.118 *

Pass 88 5:40.566 2 1:42.000 *

Pass 120 7:19.894 3 1:39.328 *

Pass 152 8:56.883 4 1:36.989 *

Pass 185 10:34.042 5 1:37.159

Pass 216 12:11.164 6 1:37.122

Pass 247 13:46.764 7 1:35.600 *

Pass 274 15:21.455 8 1:34.691 *
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No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin (Rg=21)

Pass 15 2:08.051

Pass 51 3:49.985 1 1:41.934 *

Pass 84 5:27.502 2 1:37.517 *

Pass 117 7:04.695 3 1:37.193 *

Pass 149 8:42.337 4 1:37.642

Pass 182 10:18.947 5 1:36.610 *

Pass 212 11:55.157 6 1:36.210 *

Pass 243 13:30.989 7 1:35.832 *

Pass 272 15:06.887 8 1:35.898

No 25 DURIVAUX Anthony (Rg=33)

Pass 17 2:08.889

Pass 53 3:57.697 1 1:48.808 *

Pass 90 5:44.422 2 1:46.725 *

Pass 127 7:31.156 3 1:46.734

Pass 159 9:15.577 4 1:44.421 *

Pass 192 10:59.543 5 1:43.966 *

Pass 227 12:43.624 6 1:44.081

Pass 261 14:26.793 7 1:43.169 *

Pass 287 16:10.457 8 1:43.664

No 27 CRIDEL Thibaut (Rg=26)

Pass 32 2:35.500

Pass 65 4:19.203 1 1:43.703 *

Pass 99 6:00.638 2 1:41.435 *

Pass 131 7:43.562 3 1:42.924

Pass 162 9:22.871 4 1:39.309 *

Pass 195 11:00.956 5 1:38.085 *

Pass 226 12:39.491 6 1:38.535

Pass 257 14:17.154 7 1:37.663 *

Pass 283 15:54.346 8 1:37.192 *

No 30 DEMARD Florian (Rg=28)

Pass 19 2:11.657

Pass 56 3:58.132 1 1:46.475 *

Pass 86 5:39.460 2 1:41.328 *

Pass 119 7:16.874 3 1:37.414 *

Pass 151 8:54.261 4 1:37.387 *

Pass 186 10:34.120 5 1:39.859

Pass 217 12:14.394 6 1:40.274

Pass 249 13:54.211 7 1:39.817

Pass 276 15:34.346 8 1:40.135

No 33 ANTHOUARD Alexandre (Rg=3)

Pass 22 2:12.795

Pass 47 3:47.867 1 1:35.072 *

Pass 79 5:19.341 2 1:31.474 *

Pass 109 6:50.647 3 1:31.306 *

Pass 143 8:20.970 4 1:30.323 *

Pass 174 9:50.791 5 1:29.821 *

Pass 203 11:20.286 6 1:29.495 *

Pass 230 12:49.801 7 1:29.515

In 258 14:17.698 8 1:27.897

No 40 SIBILLE Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:47.725

Pass 38 3:24.008 1 1:36.283 *

Pass 70 4:58.217 2 1:34.209 *

Pass 103 6:30.722 3 1:32.505 *

Pass 136 8:02.269 4 1:31.547 *

Pass 169 9:35.760 5 1:33.491

Pass 198 11:06.599 6 1:30.839 *

Pass 225 12:39.356 7 1:32.757

Pass 255 14:09.980 8 1:30.624 *

Pass 280 15:40.208 9 1:30.228 *

No 48 JACOB Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 24 2:16.318

Pass 49 3:49.654 1 1:33.336 *

Pass 80 5:20.145 2 1:30.491 **

Pass 110 6:50.694 3 1:30.549

Pass 142 8:20.859 4 1:30.165 **

Pass 173 9:50.252 5 1:29.393 *

Pass 202 11:19.616 6 1:29.364 *

Pass 229 12:48.746 7 1:29.130 *

Pass 259 14:19.910 8 1:31.164

Pass 281 15:50.422 9 1:30.512

No 65 BERGANTIN Victor (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:51.965

Pass 39 3:27.619 1 1:35.654 *

Pass 72 4:59.055 2 1:31.436 **

Pass 104 6:31.256 3 1:32.201

Pass 137 8:02.813 4 1:31.557

In 168 9:35.327 5 1:32.514

No 66 CHUAT Bryan (Rg=18)

Pass 14 2:07.581

Pass 48 3:48.338 1 1:40.757 *

Pass 82 5:24.366 2 1:36.028 *

Pass 115 6:58.780 3 1:34.414 *

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=15)

Pass 2 1:45.620

Pass 36 3:22.653 1 1:37.033 *

Pass 71 4:58.274 2 1:35.621 *

Pass 105 6:34.152 3 1:35.878

Pass 138 8:08.515 4 1:34.363 *
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No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=15)

Pass 170 9:41.741 5 1:33.226 *

Pass 200 11:14.918 6 1:33.177 *

Pass 228 12:47.930 7 1:33.012 *

Pass 260 14:22.533 8 1:34.603

In 285 15:58.404 9 1:35.871

No 73 CHAHER Gérald (Rg=4)

Pass 33 2:51.037

Pass 66 4:22.570 1 1:31.533 **

Pass 96 5:55.562 2 1:32.992

Pass 124 7:26.856 3 1:31.294 *

Pass 153 8:58.340 4 1:31.484

Pass 184 10:30.164 5 1:31.824

Pass 215 11:59.672 6 1:29.508 *

In 245 13:37.931 7 1:38.259

No 74 BRONSTEIN Julien

No 75 JUILLARD Loic (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:00.971

Pass 44 3:37.828 1 1:36.857 *

Pass 76 5:15.052 2 1:37.224

Pass 111 6:51.018 3 1:35.966 *

Pass 144 8:24.641 4 1:33.623 *

Pass 177 9:59.599 5 1:34.958

Pass 207 11:34.189 6 1:34.590

Pass 237 13:07.683 7 1:33.494 *

Pass 265 14:41.014 8 1:33.331 *

Pass 289 16:13.395 9 1:32.381 *

No 81 REMY Steve (Rg=32)

Pass 29 2:28.606

Pass 63 4:16.162 1 1:47.556 *

Pass 98 6:00.133 2 1:43.971 *

Pass 132 7:43.838 3 1:43.705 *

Pass 164 9:26.549 4 1:42.711 *

Pass 199 11:09.723 5 1:43.174

Pass 232 12:51.545 6 1:41.822 *

Pass 263 14:32.634 7 1:41.089 *

Pass 290 16:14.565 8 1:41.931

No 85 LANDO Adrien (Rg=25)

Pass 25 2:20.456

Pass 58 4:04.921 1 1:44.465 *

Pass 92 5:46.113 2 1:41.192 *

Pass 125 7:27.805 3 1:41.692

Pass 157 9:05.985 4 1:38.180 *

Pass 190 10:42.584 5 1:36.599 *

Pass 221 12:19.841 6 1:37.257

In 253 13:59.158 7 1:39.317

No 86 BEURDELEY Renaud (Rg=16)

Pass 21 2:12.620

Pass 55 3:58.067 1 1:45.447 *

Pass 85 5:38.396 2 1:40.329 *

Pass 118 7:13.804 3 1:35.408 *

Pass 150 8:48.980 4 1:35.176 *

Pass 183 10:23.549 5 1:34.569 *

Pass 213 11:59.001 6 1:35.452

Pass 244 13:33.290 7 1:34.289 *

Pass 270 15:06.725 8 1:33.435 *

No 87 MAZIOU Damien (Rg=30)

Pass 8 1:55.483

Pass 42 3:35.640 1 1:40.157 *

Pass 75 5:14.655 2 1:39.015 *

Pass 113 6:54.135 3 1:39.480

Pass 147 8:31.908 4 1:37.773 *

Pass 181 10:09.904 5 1:37.996

Pass 211 11:48.345 6 1:38.441

Pass 242 13:27.040 7 1:38.695

Pass 271 15:06.882 8 1:39.842

No 92 PREDEN Martin (Rg=31)

Pass 27 2:27.456

Pass 64 4:18.014 1 1:50.558 *

Pass 97 5:59.987 2 1:41.973 *

Pass 130 7:40.765 3 1:40.778 *

In 163 9:25.577 4 1:44.812

Pass 214 11:59.085 5 2:33.508

Pass 246 13:38.449 6 1:39.364 *

Pass 273 15:16.348 7 1:37.899 *

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:45.647

Pass 34 3:19.942 1 1:34.295 **

Pass 67 4:52.816 2 1:32.874 *

Pass 101 6:25.362 3 1:32.546 *

Pass 134 7:57.415 4 1:32.053 *

Pass 166 9:28.762 5 1:31.347 *

Pass 196 11:03.447 6 1:34.685

Pass 223 12:36.170 7 1:32.723

Pass 254 14:06.857 8 1:30.687 *

Pass 279 15:37.266 9 1:30.409 *

No 124 MUSOLINO Mickael (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:59.650
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No 124 MUSOLINO Mickael (Rg=14)

Pass 41 3:34.748 1 1:35.098 *

Pass 74 5:08.261 2 1:33.513 *

Pass 107 6:41.958 3 1:33.697

Pass 140 8:14.581 4 1:32.623 *

Pass 172 9:48.042 5 1:33.461

Pass 204 11:21.732 6 1:33.690

Pass 234 12:55.009 7 1:33.277

Pass 262 14:29.524 8 1:34.515

In 286 16:02.177 9 1:32.653

No 151 FRITSH Jean-Paul

No 167 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=23)

Pass 30 2:28.676

Pass 60 4:12.133 1 1:43.457 *

Pass 93 5:51.767 2 1:39.634 *

Pass 126 7:29.632 3 1:37.865 *

Pass 158 9:07.294 4 1:37.662 *

Pass 191 10:43.521 5 1:36.227 *

Pass 222 12:20.056 6 1:36.535

Pass 251 13:58.597 7 1:38.541

Pass 277 15:35.024 8 1:36.427

No 194 DUVAL Stéphane (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:09.818

Pass 46 3:47.658 1 1:37.840 *

Pass 81 5:21.669 2 1:34.011 *

Pass 114 6:54.624 3 1:32.955 *

Pass 146 8:29.149 4 1:34.525

Pass 178 10:03.085 5 1:33.936

Pass 208 11:35.770 6 1:32.685 *

Pass 238 13:08.180 7 1:32.410 *

Pass 266 14:41.322 8 1:33.142

In 292 16:23.595 9 1:42.273

No 195 OLIVE Clement (Rg=13)

Pass 40 3:28.278

Pass 73 5:05.136 1 1:36.858 *

Pass 106 6:39.654 2 1:34.518 *

Pass 139 8:12.748 3 1:33.094 *

Pass 171 9:45.279 4 1:32.531 *

Pass 201 11:18.136 5 1:32.857

In 233 12:53.608 6 1:35.472

No 198 JAECK Mikael

No 232 GONCALVES David (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:50.411

Pass 37 3:22.761 1 1:32.350 **

Pass 69 4:55.537 2 1:32.776

Pass 102 6:25.990 3 1:30.453 **

Pass 133 7:56.866 4 1:30.876

Pass 165 9:27.456 5 1:30.590

In 194 11:00.907 6 1:33.451

Pass 241 13:25.681 7 2:24.774

Pass 268 14:56.110 8 1:30.429 *

Pass 293 16:25.582 9 1:29.472 *

No 285 TRUILLET Nicolas (Rg=22)

Pass 10 2:00.202

Pass 43 3:37.381 1 1:37.179 *

Pass 78 5:15.385 2 1:38.004

Pass 112 6:52.741 3 1:37.356

Pass 145 8:28.770 4 1:36.029 *

Pass 179 10:04.674 5 1:35.904 *

Pass 210 11:45.063 6 1:40.389

Pass 240 13:21.305 7 1:36.242

Pass 269 14:57.627 8 1:36.322

In 294 16:42.942 9 1:45.315

No 311 HIRTH Valentin (Rg=20)

Pass 31 2:34.053

Pass 61 4:14.486 1 1:40.433 *

Pass 94 5:51.920 2 1:37.434 *

Pass 129 7:39.858 3 1:47.938

Pass 161 9:16.619 4 1:36.761 *

Pass 206 11:24.542 5 2:07.923

Pass 236 13:00.759 6 1:36.217 *

Pass 264 14:37.088 7 1:36.329

Pass 288 16:12.829 8 1:35.741 *

No 403 CHIARELLO Alexis


